
Name of Deceased
(Surname first)

Address description and date of death of
Deceased

Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be
given and names in parentheses of Personal Representatives

Date before which
notices of claims

to be given

ROBINSON Majone Ann

JENKINS Percy Harold

WELLER William Charles

LAMBERT Marguerite
Evelyn Jessie

GLYN JONES Leah Mary

CROWE Hilda Rebecca

HARLEY Elizabeth Emma

ATKINSON Mabel

BULMAN Elizabeth Anne

HAMILTON Lily

CHAPMAN John Arthur

LEWIS Cecil David

RAWLINGS Kathleen
Joyce

RAWLINGS Charles
Henry Cecil

EDWARDS John Herbert

6 Hurne Court Riverdenc Basingstoke Hamp
shire School Teacher 21st June 1985

15 Admirals Wilk Portishead near Bristol
llth Apnl 1985

70 Broadmead Corsham Wiltshire Widower
15th May 1985

Los Ohvos 249 Urb Calypso Mijas Costa
Spam Widow 28th April 1985

St Christophers Rest Home The Pnory
Priory Road Ascot Berkshire Widow 4th
March 1985

14 Warren Court St Valerie Road Bourne-
mouth BH2 6PW Housewife 9th July
1985

12 Deans Road Haawell
Widow 29th June 1985

London W 7

7 Front Street Tealby Market Rasm Lin
colln Widow 14th July 1985

33 Aberdale Road Kmghton Leicester
Systems Analyst 12th July 1985

4 Broadmead Road Blaby Leicester Widow
28th February 1985

30 Blundell Road Leicester Insurance Agent
4th June 1985

Sunga Finches Farm Five Oak Green Ton
bndge Kent Nursing Male Orderly 29th
October 1984

190A South Norwood Hill London SE25
9th March 1985

190A South Norwood Hill London SE25
7th November 1984

44 Belmont Road Rugby Warwickshire
Motor Trader 20th June 1985

Brutton & Co 288C West Street Fareham Hampshire (Alan James Emmott
and Molhe Nelson )

Nichols Strickland 9 Queen Square Bristol BS1 4HR Solicitors (Albert Edward
Nichols Edward John Nichols and Pauline Beryl Crankshaw)

Keary Stokes and White 38 High Street Corsham Wiltshire (Roger Woodrow
Brown and Doreen Joyce Brown)

Adam Shale & Co 489A High Road Wembley Middlesex HA9 7AQ (Charles
Adam Shale.)

Rooke Propert & Alsters 11 Waterloo Street Birmingham B2 5TB (Neil Rayner
Skidmore )

Horden & George Culross House 18 Wellington Road Bournemouth BH8 8JN
(Kenneth Roy Thomason )

Fems and Evans 77 Uxbndge Road Baling London W 5 (William Tuck)

H V Beckett & Co 17 Oxford Street Market Rasen Lincolnshire LN8 3AH
Solicitors (Richard Antony Bradford and Walter Charles Boyall)

Lawson West & Curtis 45 Long Street Wigston Leicester LE8 1AL (Rosemary1

Anne Bulman and Joan Pennerretta Cox)

Lawson West & Curtis 45 Long Street Wigston Leicester LE8 1AL (Keith)
Melvyn Lawson West and David John Curtis)

Lawson West & Curtis 45 Long Street Wigston Leicester LE8 1AL (David
John Curtis and Susan Hay ward )

Bradleys 19 Castle Street Dover Kent CT16 1PU (Elsie May Lewis)

Pollard Scott Winter 167 Oxford Street London W1R 1TA (Stephen Michael
Mazzier )

Pollard Scott Winter 167 Oxford Street London W1R 1TA

Seabroke Harris & Co 23 Warwick Street Rugby CV21 3DP Solicitors (Paul
Russell Edwards and Christopher John Edwards)

14th October 1985

15th October 1985

14th October 1985

14th October 1985

14th October 1985

16th October 1985

15th October 1985

14th October 1985

14th October 1985

(025)

(026)

(027)

(028)

(029)

(030)

(031)

(032)

(033)

5th November 1985

14th October 1985

16th October 1985

18th October 1985

18th October 1985

31st October 1985

(034)

(035)

(036)

(037)

(038)

(241)


