11195

Name of Deceased (Surname first)	Address description and date of death of Deceased	Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be given and names in parentheses of Personal Representatives	Date before which notices of claims to be given
ROBINSON Majorie Ann	6 Hurne Court Riverdene Basingstoke Hamp shire School Teacher 21st June 1985	Brutton & Co 288C West Street Fareham Hampshire (Alan James Emmott and Mollie Nelson)	14th October 1985 (025)
JENKINS Percy Harold	15 Admirals Walk Portishead near Bristol 11th April 1985	Nichols Strickland 9 Queen Square Bristol BS1 4HR Solicitors (Albert Edward Nichols Edward John Nichols and Pauline Beryl Crankshaw)	15th October 1985 (026)
WELLER William Charles	70 Broadmead Corsham Wiltshire Widower 15th May 1985	Keary Stokes and White 38 High Street Corsham Wiltshire (Roger Woodrow Brown and Doreen Joyce Brown)	14th October 1985 (027)
LAMBERT Marguerite Evelyn Jessie	Los Olivos 249 Urb Calypso Mijas Costa Spain Widow 28th April 1985	Adam Shale & Co 489A High Road Wembley Middlesex HA9 7AQ (Charles Adam Shale.)	14th October 1985 (028)
GLYN JONES Leah Mary	St Christophers Rest Home The Priory Priory Road Ascot Berkshire Widow 4th March 1985	Rooke Propert & Alsters 11 Waterloo Street Burmingham B2 5TB (Neil Rayner Skidmore)	14th October 1985 (029)
Crowe Hilda Rebecca	14 Warren Court St Valerie Road Bourne- mouth BH2 6PW Housewife 9th July 1985	Horden & George Culross House 18 Wellington Road Bournemouth BH8 8JN (Kenneth Roy Thomason)	16th October 1985 (030)
HARLEY Elizabeth Emma	12 Deans Road Hanwell London W 7 Widow 29th June 1985	Ferris and Evans 77 Uxbridge Road Ealing London W 5 (William Tuck)	15th October 1985 (031)
ATKINSON Mabel	7 Front Street Tealby Market Rasın Lin colin Widow 14th July 1985	H V Beckett & Co 17 Oxford Street Market Rasen Lincolnshire LN8 3AH Solicitors (Richard Antony Bradford and Walter Charles Boyall)	14th October 1985 (032)
BULMAN Elizabeth Anne	33 Aberdale Road Knighton Leicester Systems Analyst 12th July 1985	Lawson West & Curtis 45 Long Street Wigston Leicester LE8 1AL (Rosemary Anne Bulman and Joan Pennerretta Cox)	14th October 1985 (033)
HAMILTON Lily	4 Broadmead Road Blaby Leicester Widow 28th February 1985	Lawson West & Curtis 45 Long Street Wigston Leicester LE8 1AL (Keith) Melvyn Lawson West and David John Curtis)	5th November 1985 (034)
CHAPMAN John Arthur	30 Blundell Road Leicester Insurance Agent 4th June 1985	Lawson West & Curtis 45 Long Street Wigston Leicester LE8 1AL (David John Curtis and Susan Hayward)	14th October 1985 (035)
Lewis Cecil David	Sunga Finches Farm Five Oak Green Ton bridge Kent Nursing Male Orderly 29th October 1984	Bradleys 19 Castle Street Dover Kent CT16 1PU (Elsie May Lewis)	16th October 1985 (036)
RAWLINGS Kathleen Joyce	190A South Norwood Hill London SE25 9th March 1985	Pollard Scott Winter 167 Oxford Street London W1R 1TA (Stephen Michael Mazzier)	18th October 1985 (037)
RAWLINGS Charles Henry Cecil	190A South Norwood Hill London SE25 7th November 1984	Pollard Scott Winter 167 Oxford Street London WIR 1TA	18th October 1985 (038)
EDWARDS John Herbert	44 Belmont Road Rugby Warwickshire Motor Trader 20th June 1985	Seabroke Harris & Co 23 Warwick Street Rugby CV21 3DP Solicitors (Paul Russell Edwards and Christopher John Edwards)	31st October 1985 (241)